
第34期球聖戦 関西C級戦 試合会場

試合日付 2026.2.15

組1

1

4

7

10

西 拓也

北浦 義紀

西峰 久祐

古寺 克行

芝野 哲也

藤田 周二

巽 大地

大神 虎太郎

FOCAL

ﾊｽﾗｰ10芸大
前
ｱｯﾄﾀｲﾑ彦根
店

ｱﾝｾｰｽﾞ

Back Alley

ﾀﾂﾐ

NRC

DRAGON
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37

16-L

13-L

31-L

フタバボウル泉大津店
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Winners BRACKET Losers BRACKET



第34期球聖戦 関西C級戦 試合会場

試合日付 2026.2.15

組2

2

5

8

11

堀部 直人

北口 良明

大出水 誠

山本 博士

松浦 幸二

藤田 知之

竹田 浩也

名嘉 雅哉

BUZZ

ﾊｽﾗｰ10芸大
前
ﾌﾀﾊﾞﾎﾞｳﾙ泉大
津店

SAMURAI

Laern

FOCAL

DRAGON

SUN kobe

14

17

20

23

26

29

32

35

38

17-L

14-L

32-L

フタバボウル泉大津店
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8

Winners BRACKET Losers BRACKET



第34期球聖戦 関西C級戦 試合会場

試合日付 2026.2.15

組3

3

6

9

12

田淵 和伸

平田 正司

川野 耕ニ

三島 幹雄

保田 太

牛尾 貴之

福田 健二

吉向 翔平

Laern

BUZZ

ﾀﾂﾐ

Back Alley

ﾌﾀﾊﾞﾎﾞｳﾙ泉大
津店

SAMURAI

DRAGON

NRC

15

18

21

24

27

30

33

36

39

18-L

15-L

33-L

フタバボウル泉大津店
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